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Opis produktu

Zaktadka indeksujgca Okoffice 125k
[mm:] 12x45 (SDM-101)

Cena

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

ilos¢ koloréw
wymiar2 mm
wymiarl mm
surowiec

ilos¢ kartek

Jm

Zaktadki indeksujgce samoprzylepne papierowe: *101°

wymiary: 12 mm x 45 mm
llos¢ kartek: 125 (5 x 25)
Mix 5 koloréw

3,71 zt
Dostepny
HST-SDM-101
SDM-101
5901812789013
5

45

12

papier

125

szt
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